‘Allen Semelers

dise at Nati ised Prices
Diamond Rlngs Electrical Appliances
Fine Watches Silverware

1321 SARTORI AVE.

Tel 87

TORRANCE 1946 STREET ADDRESS DIRECTORY

233

ARLINGTON AV—Cont'd.
166th st intersects
16601 * Mrs Gladys Kurtz—Menlo
4-2083
16931 * Mrs H A Varro—Menlo 4-1974
" rear W C Ruddell
” rear b Mrs Evelyn Myers
16931% H E Smith
16941 *E J Cole
16945 *J V Overturf
17085 John Barcelos
17087 Frank Sousa—Menlo 4-2052
17120 * C L. Hudson—Menlo 4-1967
” rear J S Nobre
17145 F J Rocha
17151 Tony Ormonde—Menlo 4-2778
17235 V A Flaker (dairy)—Menlo
4-2886
17235% C O Gripe
17239 H F Ash
174th st intersects
17506 * M E Weeks—Menlo 4-2253
17510 *J H Winters—Menlo 4-2876
17580 Calvin Clark—Menlo 4-1525
17851* M L. Rocha—Menlo 4-2524°
182d st intersects
nw cor 183d Shigeru Ito
n ” rear Yoshitaro Tatsumi
18321 * Amador Garcia—Menlo 4-9598
18332 * Frank Gianni—Menlo 4-2390
18601 Rufino Camello
18601a Isabelo Bautista
18601b Germohines Amayao
18601c J G Molina
190th st interects
202d st intersects

2200 Augustin Ortega

i Francisco Banderas

224 Frank Madrigal
Frank Torres

228
o Jos Torres

o Manuel Torres

i Mrs Rosa Valdez

229 * J C Lopez—1265-J

231 * J C Lopez (groc)—762

316 Arlington Foundry Co—2180

500 - Coast Insulating Corp—585
619 J M Doecher
809  Arlie Ballard
811 Ruby Lewis
815 N E Wayt—154-W
819 W B Best—949-M
907 Henry Moe—1243-J
908 * B R Schroeder
911 Gretchen M Earle
Sartori av intersects
927 Magnolia Court—6856
929 H D Revelle (real est)—685
930 Arlington Court—165
931 Mrs Eva Paxton

* Indicates home owner

938

1003
1004
1007
1008
1011
1012
1016
1019
1020
1024
1027
1028
1103

11031

1104

1218
1222

1222%

1228
1229

1229%

1233

1233%

1311
1315
1319
1320
1325
1329

W E Ruppel—344
Sierra st begins
* J W Quigley—1881
* Wm Everett—987-J
J R Vandegrift—539
* Avel Hughes
*E A Stamper—944
* J M Larkin—2072-J
* Mata Crescencio—1632-J
* T I Bray—2169-W
C A Drury
* Jos Wright
* A T Folsom
A D Stevenson—338
* John Barnard—393
Mrs Lee Hall
Mrs Eliz Page
* Geo Janes—1682
Torrance blvd intersects
* Frank Krekow—2056-W
Maxwell Smart—962-W
‘Wm Burkett
* G S Wheaton—1044-W
* Mrs E M Merriam—79-J
Neville Baumgardner
O J Simpson
H C Allen
* Mrs Eliz Albrecht—564-J
* Mrs Clara Regan—146
* D R Moore—1683-W
¥ G W Dolton—72
L C Burger—1753
* F H Steinhilber—86
Eldorado begins
Engracia av intersects
Post av intersects
Mrs C B Tyson
Mowry Court—1434-R
* Mrs Katherine Mowry—
1434-R
Marcelina av ends
Pearson Wambaugh
E C Greenlee
J L Trudgian—879
Herbert Marshall
A R Craker (serv sta)—786
W L Woodburn (gro)—175
A F Palmer Service (serv
sta)—789

Page (real est)—1
Ross—1547-J
Feas——ss J

J M Reddington—1437-J
Mrs Anna McFarland—1086
Mrs M R Reese—965-R

J L Tucker—139



